11. Walther Youth Cup - Smederevo 28-30.11.2025.

11. Grand Prix Smederevo 28-29.11.2025.

23.11.2025.
Start Number Name First Name Nation Team Year Discipline Group Category Event
1001 KAZARINOVA Ekatarina AIN Sakhalin Shooting Un 2009 AP60 uU16 Women 1,2,3
Total athletes AIN 1
1002 PRODIC Anastasija BIH Belgrand-Teslic 2009 ARG0 uU16 Women 1,2,3
1003 GACIC Ina BIH Belgrand-Teslic 2011 AR60 uU16 Women 1,2,3
1004 BARIC Teodora BIH Belgrand-Teslic 2010 ARG0 uU16 Women 1,3
1005 GLISIC Djordje BIH Belgrand-Teslic 2009 AR60 u16 Men 1,2,3
1006 SUCUR Jovan BIH Belgrand-Teslic 2007 ARG0 u1s Men 1,2,3
1007 SKREBIC Lazar BIH Belgrand-Teslic 2009 AP60 uU16 Men 1,3
1008 LIZDEK Tamara BIH Glasinac 2010 AR60 uU16 Women 1,3
1009 MAKSIMOVIC Tamara BIH Glasinac 2010 AR60 uU16 Women 1,3
1010 RADIVOJEVIC Lucija BIH Glasinac 2009 AR60 uU16 Women 1,3
1011 TUTORIC Helena BIH Glasinac 2007 AR60 u1s Women 1,3
1012 DRAPIC Stefan BIH Leotar 2011 APG60 u1le Men 1,2,3
1013 ONESCUK Farah BIH Sarajevo 2006 AR60 u21 Women 1,2,3
1014 SIKIRIC Esma BIH Sarajevo 2007 ARG60 uis Women 1,3
1015 SMAJLOVIC Lejla BIH Sarajevo 2007 AR60 u1s Women 1,3
1016 PUSINA Zakira BIH Sarajevo 2009 ARG0 uU16 Women 1,2,3
1017 FAZLIJA Benjamin BIH Sarajevo 2008 ARG0 u1s Men 1,2,3
1018 MEMISEVIC Amir BIH Sarajevo 2009 AR60 u1le Men 1,2,3
1019 AHMETAGIC Emina BIH Tesanj 2011 AR60 ul6 Women 1,3
1020 MIJATOVIC Marijana BIH Tesanj 2007 AR60 ui18 Women 1,3
1021 PEJIC Ana BIH Tesanj 2007 AR60 uls8 Women 1,3
1022 LIHIC Amel BIH Tesanj 2008 AR60 u18 Men 1,3
1023 RAKIC Sofija BIH TRB 2008 APG60 u18 Women 1,2,3
1024 PERIC Ana BIH TRB 2008 AP60 ui18 Women 1,2,3
1025 TRIFKOVIC Marija BIH TRB 2008 APG60 u18 Women 1,3
1026 UBIPAROVIC Lana BIH TRB 2012 AP60 ui16 Women 1
1027 SINANOVIC Naida BIH Tesanj 2007 APG60 u18 Women 1,3
1028 CATO Bekir BIH Visoko 2007 AR60 ui18 Men 1,3
1029 JUSUFBASIC Nasiha BIH Visoko 2009 APG60 u16 Women 1,3
1030 GANIC Sumeja BIH Visoko 2007 AP60 ui18 Women 1,3
Total athletes BIH 29

1031 TOPCHIEV Veselin BUL Augusta 1992 2010 AR60 u16 Men 1,3
1032 KANEVA Kari BUL Augusta 1992 2012 APG60 u16 Women 1,2,3
1033 GOCHEV Presian BUL Augusta 1992 2012 AP60 ule6 Men 1,2,3
1034 STANCHEV Martin BUL Augusta 1992 2007 APG60 u18 Men 1,2,3
1035 DENEVA Desislava BUL Bulgaria 2009 APG60 u16 Women 1,2,3
1036 RADENKOVA Nikolaya BUL Bulgaria 2009 AP60 ui16 Women 1,2,3
1037 BONEV Viktor BUL Bulgaria 2006 AP60 u21 Men 1,2,3
1038 DELCEVSKI Daniel BUL Bulgaria 2010 APG60 u16 Men 1,2,3
1039 ATANASOV Anton BUL Bulgaria 2008 AP60 u18 Men 1,2,3
1040 DIMITROV Boris BUL Bulgaria 2010 AP60 u16 Men 1,2,3
1041 DRYANKOV Gabriel BUL Bulgaria 2008 AP60 u18 Men 1,2,3
1042 STAMENOVA Magdalina BUL Bulgaria 2006 AP60 u21 Women 1,2,3
1043 ATANASOVA Maria BUL Bulgaria 2007 APG60 u18 Women 1,2,3
1044 BONEVA Zornotsa BUL Bulgaria 2006 APG60 u21 Women 1,2,3
1045 PANAYOTOVA Monika BUL Bulgaria 2010 AP60 u16 Women 1,2,3
1046 DZHODZHEV Dariya BUL Bulgaria 2011 AR60 u16 Women 1,3
1047 GYURSELOVA Simge BUL Svetkavitsa 2009 AP60 u16 Women 1,3
1048 DRUMEVA Marina BUL Bulgaria 2009 AR60 u16 Women 1,3
1049 KUKUCHEVA Svetla BUL Bulgaria 2005 AR60 u21 Women 1,3
1050 POPOVA Pamela BUL Bulgaria 2010 APG60 u16 Women 1,2,3
1051 ZAPRYANOVA Yanitsa BUL Bulgaria 2009 APG60 u16 Women 1,3
1052 FILYOV Aleksandar BUL Bulgaria 2008 AP60 u18 Men 1,2,3
1053 YOVCHEVA Izabel BUL Bulgaria 2009 AR60 u16 Women 1,3
1054 STOYANOVA Nikol BUL Bulgaria 2012 AR60 u16 Women 1,3
1055 KOEVA Nikoleta BUL Bulgaria 2010 AR60 u16 Women 1,3
1056 DIMITROVA Valeriya BUL Bulgaria 2011 AR60 u16 Women 1,3
1057 BOYANOVA Teodora BUL Bulgaria 2006 AR60 u21 Women 1,3
1058 VALKOVA lvana BUL Bulgaria 2006 AR60 u21 Women 1,3
1059 ILIEVA Tea BUL Bulgaria 2007 AR60 u18 Women 1,2,3
1060 PETKOV Kaloyn BUL Bulgaria 2010 APG60 u16 Men 1,2,3
1061 MERDZANOVA Polina BUL Bulgaria 2007 AR60 u1s Women 1,3
1062 TOSHEVA Denitsa BUL Bulgaria 2008 AR60 u1s Women 1,3
1063 ANGELOVA Boryana BUL Bulgaria 2009 AR60 u16 Women 1,3
1064 ITOV Dimitar BUL Bulgaria 2009 AR60 u16 Men 1,2,3
1065 MALCHEVA Angelina Valerieve BUL Burgas 2006 APG60 u21 Women 1,3
1066 DRUMEVA Marina Mihailova BUL Burgas 2009 AR60 u16 Women 2
1067 DODOV Radoslav Evgenie BUL Burgas 2008 ARG60 u1s Men 1,2,3
1068 TONCHEV Krasimir BUL Diana 2010 AP60 u16 Men 1,3
1069 ATANASOVA Ana BUL Strelba 2012 AP60 u16 Women 1
1070 ANDREEVA Hristiana BUL Strelba 2011 APG60 u16 Women 1
1071 STOYANOVA Maya BUL Strelba 2007 AP60 u1s Women 1,2,3
1072 DYAKOVA Viktoria BUL Strelba 2008 APG60 u1s Women 1,2,3
1073 GEORGIEVA Bojidara BUL Strelba 2009 AP60 u16 Women 1,2,3
1074 IVANOV Lubomir BUL Strelba 2011 APG60 ule Men 1,2,3
1075 DOBREV Delyan BUL Strelba 2009 APG60 ule Men 1,2,3
1076 IVANOVA Simona BUL Svetkavitsa 2011 AR60 u16 Women 1,3
1077 VESLINOVA Andzhelina BUL Svetkavitsa 2011 AP60 u16 Women 1,3
1078 PETROVA Kristina BUL Svetkavitsa 2009 AP60 u16 Women 1,3
1079 KRASIMIROV Svetlozar BUL Svetkavitsa 2013 AP60 u16 Men 1,3
1080 HRISTOZOVA Tina BUL Trakia 2011 AP60 u16 Women 1,3
1081 GEORGIEV Ivaylo BUL Trakia 2008 AR60 u18 Men 1,3
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Uros
Ema
Nadja
Vanja
Aleksandar

Mario
Lana
Damjan
Mladen
Stasa
Ena
Lana
Kristina
Larija
Ena
Ksenija
Tamara

Marija
Jana
Mladen
Borislava

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE

SRB
SRB
SRB
BUL

SRB
BUL
BIH
MNE
MDA
HUN
MKD
NDL
GRE
AIN
CRO
ROU

Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Smederevo
Stanoje Glavas
Toplicanin 1887
Toplicanin 1887
Valjevo 1880
Valjevo 1880
Zemun Centar
Zemun Centar
Zemun Centar
Zemun Centar
Zemun Centar
Zemun Centar
Zemun Centar
Kikinda
Kikinda
Kikinda
Kikinda

Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro
Montenegro

Zemun Centar
Metalac
Metalac
Bulgaria

160
55

291

2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2009
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2011
2006
2011
2008

2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

2008
2012
2004
2010

AP60
AP60
APG60
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
APG60
APG60
ARGO
APG60
APG60
APG60
APG60
APG60
APG60
APG60
APG60
APG60
APG60
APG60

APG0
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
APG0

APG0
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO

ule
ule
ule
ule
ule
ule
ul6e
ul6e
u1s
ule
u1s
ule
ule
ule
u1s
u21
u21
u21
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
ule
u21
ule
u1s

ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

u1s
ul6
u21
ul6

U21 2004-2006
U18 2007-2008
U16 2009-

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men

Men

Women
Men

Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women
Men

Women

12,3

w



